
BLOCK 59 E1/2 OF LOT 2 &
W1/2 OF LOT 1
IN OR 1123/1233

MCCOLLUM MATT & KIM
37111 WEST 5TH STREET
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0059-0021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

05/08/2025 MLU

02/15/2024 KBA 0.00 73,500 0 0 73,500

STANDARD
3

127,116
320

73,500
200,936
96,391

104,545
HX HB 50,722

53,823
200,936

0

184,749

1123/1233 3/21/2003 WD Q I 05 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIFINANCIAL MORTGAG

MCCOLLUM MATT & KIM

1088/0099 10/16/2002 CT U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CITIFINANCIAL MORTG
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9805076 NEW CONSTR 66,730 05/13/1998

2004HX Base Yr

37111 W  FIFTH ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,193 118.7200 118.72 141,633 1998 2003 0 0 0 10.25 89.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1998 1,152 122,747

FOP 138 30 1998 41 4,369

1,290 1,193 127,116

BAS=[YR=1998] W48 S24 E13 FOP=[YR=1998] S6 E23 N6 W23 $ E35
N24 $ .

BAS
1998

48

24

13

35

24

FOP
1998

6

23

6

23

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 20 8 160.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 320

320

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-3 210.00 210.00 210.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 350.00 350.00 73,500


